
Category Alias State

49er

49er Cardboard Cowboy GA

49er Rock Rotten TX

49er Show Me TX

49er Spur Roberts TX

49er Texita Draw TX

Brazos Bo TX

Cbeaux TX

Cowtown TX

Dixon Creek TX

Double C TX

Graywolf Tate AL

Howlin Wolf NV

Justified Janes TN

Kid Ray SC

Missouri Traveler MO

Noah Fitz NC

Nuttin Graceful TX

Pick CO

Pinewood Kid CO

Slowaz Molasses TX

Steelshot Scott AL

Totes Magoats TX

Union Jack CO

Buckarette
Lazy I AR

Buckaroo
Hank U. Verymuch AR

B-Western
B-Western Reckon TX

Copperhead Joe KY

Flying W Ramrod AZ

Lash Toru NC

Pepper Pete AR

Ringo Fire TX

Shootin Fox OK

Cattle Baroness
Baby Ruth AL

Miss Em Pineywoods TX

Nevada Fire AZ

Texas Flower TX

Chipmunk
Wild Bandit AR



Classic Cowboy

CC Dirty Rotten Ray KY

Cleve TN

Deacon Wallace TX

Juan TuMany TX

T-Bone Dooley TX

You Bet TX

Classic Cowgirl

Caney Creek Annie AR

Hot Tamale TX

Cowboy
Cobra Cat CO

Cowboy Avery Wade CO

Cowboy Cowtown TX

Cowboy J Money NY

Cowboy Letsdoit TX

Cowboy Levi Wrangler GA

Cowboy Missouri Lefty MO

Cowboy Mojo Rising TX

Cowboy Pick CO

Cowboy Stil Smokn TX

Cowboy Totes Magoats TX

Judge Parker TX

Lighthorse Pete SC

Mountain Wolf KY

Two Gun Johnnie TX

Cowgirl
Complicated Lady TX

Dixie Rebel LA

Foxy Filly GA

Hellfire Hanna TX

Indigo MS

Mimsey AR

Pistol Packin Pami TX

Raven Madd NC

Tin Lizzy CO

Duelist

Awedad TX

Calhoun Kid LA

Duelist Cleve TN

Duelist Lefty Too Slim NM

Duelist Marshall Kane AZ

Duelist Omaha John TX

Duelist You Bet TX

Foard County News LA



Notso Slim OK

Pepi LePeu TX

Sidewinder Sid TX

El Patron
Dallas Yankee TX

Happy Appy TX

Ozark Outlaw AR

Sagebrush Shorty TX

Tennessee Star TX

Elder Statesman
Ambler AR

Bronc Doctor TX

Cimmaron Jack TX

ES Nonstop TX

Griff TX

Knot Hardly Dunn AZ

Lefty Wheeler TX

Pecos Pete NC

Rio Concho Kid TX

Sheriff Robert Love TX

Skyhawk Hans TX

Snake Oil George OK

Texas Jack Starr TX

Elder Statesman Duelist

Billy Boots TX

Deuce McCall TN

ES Duelist Fast Fingers Green OK

Free at Last TX

Non Stop TX

Omaha John TX

Elder Statesman Frontier Cartridge

ESFC Ambler AR

ESFC Ben Scalped TX

Nevada Jim AZ

Frontier Cartridge

Barkeep Casey TN

FC Two Gun Johnnie TX

Ric-a-d-Split CO

Ruff Kut KY

Shanley Shooter NM

Spur Roberts TX

Stringbean TX

Titus A. Gnatsass MO

Trekker Kenya TX

Frontier Cartridge Duelist



Digger IN

Lefty Too Slim NM

Mr Finger TX

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

FC Gunfigher Rowdy Bob AR

Lacy Anne Leather LA

Possum Skinner LA

Frontiersman

Bitterroot Jak TN

Clueless Bob TX

Frontiersman Renegade Roger FL

Lodan B. Fast CO

Taska Jim MS

Frontiersman Gunfighter

Fire N Fallback KY

Frontiersman Gunfigher Mr Finger TX

Frontiersman Gunfighter Clueless Bob TX

Frontiersman Gunfighter Lodan B. Fast CO

Frontiersman Gunfighter Nichols Creek AR

Rowdy Bob AR

Grand Dame
Annie Hickok OK

Dimpled Darlin IA

Gabby G WI

Shirttail Bess AZ

Gunfighter
Avery Wade CO

Gunfighter Lighthorse Pete SC

Kid Ricky Bobby TX

Missouri Lefty MO

Rock Rotten TX

Slickbald CO

Stil Smokn TX

Travelin Kid IN

Lady 49er
Babe Ruthless CO

Bessie James TX

Cookie Baker LA

Ellie Gant TX

Ginger Vitis TX

Josie Grace Underfyr TN



Just L OK

Kuckle Burr TX

L49er Bellekaye TX

L49er Ima QuikShot TX

L49er Prairie Ghost AR

Mame CA

Mean Michelle TX

Red Dixon TX

Rowdy On The Red TX

Shamrock Sadie AZ

Shooting Iron Miller TX

Stagecoach Shell AL

Sue Render SC

Lady B-Western
Ivy Wild NV

Lady B-Western Josie Grace Underfyr TN

Lil Magill TX

Pinky Buscadero KY

Queen of Bling AZ

Sandia Z AR

Sonora Blaze CO

Wynonna Earp TX

Lady Duelist

Lady Duelist Brazos Belle TX

Lady Frontier Cartridge
Burgandy Ballou CO

Lady Frontier Cartridge Dixie Rebel LA

Lady Frontier Cartridge Hellfire Hanna TX

Lady Frontier Cartridge Mean Michelle TX

MoBetta IN

Singin Sue NM

Lady Frontiersman
Marie Laveau CO

Lady Gunfighter

Kansas City Sneed TX

Kill R Bea FL

Lady Gunfighter Hot Tamale TX

Nellie Blue LA

Velvet CO

Lady Outlaw

Lady Outlaw Half-A-Hand Henri NM

Lady Outlaw Iron Maiden TN



Lady Senior
Bellekaye TX

Brazos Belle TX

Daisy Dee TX

Ima QuikShot TX

Lady Gator MS

Lady Senior Owl Eye Olga ND

Nana Rose MO

Sassy Boots TX

Lady Silver Senior

Crazy Dazy NM

Jessie Jane JJ IN

Justice Lily Kate TX

Krazy Legs Kay TX

Prairie Ghost AR

Shotglass TX

Smokin Limey TX

Squawty Bawdy TX

Waddell Red AZ

Lady Wrangler

Fired-Up Fannie Sue AR

Lady Wrangler Kuckle Burr TX

Lady Wrangler Stagecoach Shell

Lady Wrangler Wynonna Earp TX

LW Complicated Lady TX

LW Foxy Filly GA

LW Mame CA

Okie Fenokie TX

Turquoise Queen CO

Outlaw

Fast Hammer NM

Gunzilla TX

Kid Rich AZ

Outlaw Doc Southerly GA

Outlaw Nevada Jim AZ

Outlaw Sidekick AL

Red River Rudy LA

Smart Asterisk FL

Texas Mac TX

Waimea FL

Whiskey Creek Johnson TN

Range Boss

Ben Scalped TX

Blackwater Bob AL



Fast Fingers Green Ok

Gator Bait MS

Iron Horse Jim AL

Joe Boy TX

Pineywoods Jim TX

Speed Wagon OK

Tail N Kid OK

Texas Banker TX

Trail Bandit SC

Yusta B TX

Senior
Arkanasas Jim AR

Boozy Creek TN

Cardboard Cowboy GA

Fly OK

Gen. MT Pockets MO

Marshall Price TN

Oklahoma Dee TX

Parker County Outlaw TX

Senior Alabama Bill AR

Senior Red River Raider TX

Senior Ringer TN

Senior Ruidoso TX

Senior Shootin Fox OK

Senior Stringbean TX

Show Me TX

Tequila Shooter MS

Texita Draw TX

Senior Classic Cowboy
Blazen Vaquero CO

Doc Baker NM

Dragon Hill Dave TX

Irish Pat LA

Largo Casey NM

Sr CC Bluegrass Bob KY

Sr CC Boozy Creek TN

Sr CC Deuce McCall TN

Wild Big Bill AR

Senior Duelist
Hawkeye Kid CT

Marshal Big Daddy Jenks LA

Marshal Kane AZ

Peacemaker Mike TX

SD  Noah Gonnatellya TX

SD Chicken Scratch FL

SD Coffee TX

SD Doc Roy L Pain KY



SD Gen. MT Pockets MO

Tennessee Whiskers TN

Senior Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Coffee TX

Major Missalot MO

Sr FC Duelist Hawkeye Kid CT

Senior Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Cowboy Rick IA

Nichols Creek AR

Sr FC Gunfighter Taska Jim MS

Texas Jack Daniels TX

Senior Gunfighter

Chicken Scratch FL

Cooper York LA

Preacherman FL

Sr Gunfigher Blazen Vaquero CO

Sr Gunfighter Crooked Bullet TX

Senior Lady Duelist

Owl Eye Olga ND

Senior Lady Gunfighter
Buckshot Baby MO

Half-A-Hand Henri NM

Silver Senior
Alabama Bill AR

Bad Bud Ketchum TN

Fast Eddie GA

GW Ketchum TX

Harry Trigger UT

Naildriver AR

Ouachita Badman AR

Reckon TX

Red River Raider TX

Ringer TN

Rowdy-Beller OK

Ruidoso Tx

SS Snake Oil George OK

Silver Senior Duelist

Bluegrass Bob KY

Doc Roy L. Pain KY

Doc Southerly GA

SS Duelist Dragon Hill Dave TX

SS Duelist Naildriver AR

SS Duelist Pecos Pete NC

SS Duelist Red River Rudy



SS Duelist Smart Asterisk FL

Silver Senior Frontiersman Gunfighter

Blackpowder Burn TX

Pappy Miles TX

SS Frontiersman Gunfigher Dirt Dart TX

SS Frontiersman Gunfigher Griff TX

Silver Senior Gunfighter
Crooked Bullet TX

Dirt Dart TX

Dutch Pardee AZ

Gunz Brokus TX

Korupt Karl IN

Noah Gonnatellya TX

SS Gunfighter Cooper York LA

SS Gunfighter Fast Hammer NM

SS Gunfighter Preacherman FL

SS FC Gunfighter
Jackson Rose MO

Renegade Roger FL

Wrangler
Dirty Rotten Ray KY

J Money NY

Jack High Homer AR

Leroy Mackavoy AR

Letsdoit TX

Mojo Rising TX

Sidekick AL

Wrangler Justified Janes TN

Wrangler Missouri Traveler MO

Wrangler Mountain Wolf KY

Wrangler Oklahoma Dee TX

Wrangler Pinewood Kid CO

Wrangler Ruff Kut KY

Wrangler Slowaz Molassess TX

Wrangler Steelshot Scott AL

Young Gun
Chokehold Charlie AR

Goodnight Gus AR

Levi Wrangler GA

Wild Bunch Lady Modern
Queen of Bling AZ

Shirttail Bess AZ

Shooting Iron Miller TX



Wild Bunch Lady Traditional
Cookie Baker LA

Foxy Filly GA

Half-A-Hand Henri NM

Owl Eye Olga ND

Wild Bunch Modern
Bronc Doctor TX

Deacon Wallace TX

Doc Southerly GA

Fast Hammer NM

Graywolf Tate AL

Kid Rich AZ

Levi Wrangler GA

Noah Gonnatellya TX

Oklahoma Dee TX

Peacemaker Mike TX

Preacherman FL

Sheriff Robert Love TX

Shootin Fox OK

Show Me TX

Slowaz Molasses TX

Wild Bunch Traditional

Cardboard Cowboy GA

Chicken Scratch FL

Flying W Ramrod AZ

Griff TX

Harry Trigger UT

Largo Casey NM

Marshal Big Daddy Jenks LA

Pineywoods Jim TX

Possum Skinner LA

Ruff Kut KY

Iron Sights
Chicken Scratch FL

Gen. MT Pockets MO

Kid Rich AZ

Ruff Kut KY

Show Me TX

Two Gun Johnnie TX

Lady Iron Sights
Kuckle Burr TX

Shirttail Bess AZ

Lady Optics
Bellekaye TX

Brazos Belle TX



Cookie Baker LA

Foxy Filly GA

Ginger Vitis TX

Hellfire Hanna TX

Lady Gator MS

Marie Laveau CO

Nellie Blue LA

Owl Eye Olga ND

Stagecoach Shell AL

Optics
Arkanasas Jim AR

Avery Wade CO

Bluegrass Bob KY

Bronc Doctor TX

Calhoun Kid LA

Cardboard Cowboy GA

Cleve TN

Copperhead Joe KY

Crooked Bullet TX

Fast Hammer NM

Gator Bait MS

Graywolf Tate AL

Irish Pat LA

Iron Horse Jim AL

Kid Ricky Bobby TX

Lefty Too Slim NM

Letsdoit TX

Lodan B. Fast CO

Noah Gonnatellya TX

Pecos Pete NC

Pepi LePeu TX

Pick CO

Pinewood Kid CO

Possum Skinner LA

Preacherman FL

Reckon TX

Red River Rudy LA

Ruidoso Tx

Sidewinder Sid TX

Slowaz Molasses TX

Steelshot Scott AL

Stil Smokn TX

Tequila Chase MS

Totes Magoats TX

Trekker Kenya TX

Union Jack CO

Whiskey Creek Johnson TN

You Bet TX


